
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 599 & Under, Handicapped

Syracuse, NY1 Castellini Racing 1939747 2,462

Syracuse, NY2 JAMC 1939746 2,425

Painted Post, NY3 Ten and a Friend 1940521 2,414

Camillus, NY4 First Impression 1939744 2,408

Earlville, NY5 Screen-It 1 2049711 2,399

Earlville, NY6 Screen It 2 2049712 2,390

Camillus, NY7 Gramma's Girls 1939745 2,387

Camillus, NY7 Tully's 1939748 2,387

East Moriches, NY9 Rum Runners 1963313 2,345

Bouckville, NY10 Huhnerhaus Hens 1995530 2,314

Saugerties, NY11 Starlights 2063008 2,307

Lowville, NY12 Sassy Mamas 2005024 2,280

Canandaigua, NY13 Wild Women 2049676 2,276

Caledonia, NY14 Just Us 2005812 2,275

Wappingers Falls, NY15 The Dutchess Belles 2010351 2,267

Newark, NY16 The Generators 2064736 2,255

Bath, NY17 Savona Storage 2014005 2,218

Painted Post, NY18 Mama's Girls 1940524 2,217

Brantingham, NY19 Journey PT 2005826 2,213

Fort Ann, NY20 Fab 4 2025653 2,191

Lagrangeville, NY21 Who Gives a Split 2031317 2,147

Mahopac, NY22 Bourbon Bowlers 1940652 2,116

The lowest score to cash is 2408.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 - 759, Handicapped

Syosset, NY1 Islanders #3 2190023 2,470

Waterloo, NY2 Buzz Off 1940192 2,467

Syosset, NY3 Islanders #1 2190021 2,378

Lockport, NY4 WNYBAB2 2005080 2,373

Horseheads, NY5 I have no idea 2060074 2,353

Hilton, NY6 Hold My Beer 1939437 2,351

Rochester, NY7 Strike Out 2287515 2,308

Morrisville, NY8 Mo-Vegas 1986632 2,303

Rochester, NY9 Ballz of Fury 1985498 2,302

Ballston Lake, NY10 Merlot Mixers 2039430 2,262

Painted Post, NY11 Pin Pals 1940522 2,250

Silevr Springs, NY12 Splits 'n Giggles 2005819 2,245

Albany, NY13 Spare Time Pin Ups 2271406 2,233

Farmington, NY14 Golden Girls 1940190 2,229

Kingston, NY15 HIVE 2044697 2,216

East Berne, NY16 Unbowlievables 2287464 2,207

Rochester, NY17 Splitz & Giggles 1987259 2,205

Cohoes, NY18 Spare Time Pin Up 2271407 2,195

Fulton, NY19 Elbow Benders 1958460 2,189
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 - 759, Handicapped

Waterloo, NY20 Charlie's Angels 1940191 2,173

Syosset, NY21 Islanders #2 2190022 2,172

Phelps, NY22 Dead or Alive 1940193 2,159

Hoosick Falls, NY23 F***ing Ten Pin 2054013 2,151

Phelps, NY24 Here We Go Again 1940189 2,149

Manchester, NY25 Canandaigua Anchors 2049675 2,145

Bath, NY26 Ten Pin Queens 1940523 2,121

Schenectady, NY27 J.E.R.M. 2161727 2,098

Pulaski, NY28 APFW Law 2083747 2,067

Tonawanda, NY28 Snickerdoodle 1940637 2,067

The lowest score to cash is 2353.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 760 & Over, Handicapped

Lockport, NY1 WNYBAB1 2005079 2,687

Niagara Falls, NY2 MICHELLE STERNER Team 1 1979622 2,646

Pulaski, NY3 Amdursky Law Office 2083746 2,564

Syosset, NY4 Islanders #4 2192349 2,438

Endicott, NY5 Kendall Team 1 2032797 2,406

Liverpool, NY6 Shannon Guernsey Team 1 2048082 2,368

Syracuse, NY7 Esther's Girls 1979629 2,187

Baldwinsville, NY8 Owens Orchard 2253643 2,094

The lowest score to cash is 2687.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped

Painted Post, NY1 Leipold Rebekah M.  \ Leipold Kathleen
D.

1940521 1,290

Syracuse, NY2 Lucio Sue   \ Lafaver Carolyn 1939747 1,269

Rochester, NY3 Wheeler Jessica   \ Dambra Magen E. 2082222 1,265

Lowville, NY4 Delles Amanda L.  \ Carlton Kalie S. 1939462 1,258

Bouckville, NY5 Kochman Danielle M.  \ Woodcock
Kristen I.

1995530 1,253

Newark, NY6 Taylor Cari L.  \ Cole Autumn L. 2064736 1,249

Camillus, NY7 Canestrare Rosanne C.  \ Wood Kathleen
M.

1939748 1,247

Earlville, NY8 Talandes Anne Marie   \ Bailey Michele W.2049712 1,244

Lowville, NY9 Gardner Gabreille M.  \ Barney Amanda J. 2005024 1,242

Camillus, NY9 Stamp Sue   \ Tamblin Teddy A. 1939745 1,242

Syracuse, NY11 Castellini Stacey M.  \ Lafaver Alyssa 1939747 1,236

Camillus, NY12 Platt Diane M.  \ Kay Tammy J. 1939748 1,232

Fort Ann, NY13 Wood Kimberlee A.  \ Burch Judith L. 2025653 1,222

Earlville, NY14 Stratton Donna M.  \ Marshall Cheryl L. 2049712 1,220

Bouckville, NY15 Clark Tracy L.  \ Mordus Veronica 1995530 1,214
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped

Painted Post, NY16 Kelchner Lori B.  \ Miller Evelyn J. 1940522 1,212

Rochester, NY17 Croft Samantha L.  \ Crawford Tiffany C. 1987259 1,208

Syracuse, NY18 Chatfield Ann M.  \ Kuppel Constance J. 1939746 1,200

Camillus, NY19 Rinaldi Karen   \ Clark Donna 1939745 1,182

Canandaigua, NY20 Vaughan Jean M.  \ Hauser Rebecca A. 2049676 1,181

Saugerties, NY21 Mancuso Linda   \ Earley Jacquelyn E. 2063008 1,171

Saugerties, NY22 Gerard Tammy L.  \ Naccarato Valerie 2063008 1,170

Newark, NY22 Johnson Courtney L.  \ Smith Joan 2064736 1,170

Camillus, NY24 Jackson Margaret D.  \ Scarson Mary 1939744 1,167

Earlville, NY25 Burdick Wendy S.  \ Beaver Paula A. 2049711 1,164

Wappingers Falls, NY26 Murray Heather A.  \ Palomino Geraldine
M.

2010351 1,162

East Moriches, NY27 Plume Charlene   \ Zimmerman Susanne E. 1963313 1,157

Brantingham, NY28 Eaton Cynthia J.  \ Zehr Sheila L. 2005826 1,156

Syracuse, NY28 Wituszynski Jacqueline L.  \ DeSantis
Patricia L.

1939746 1,156

Manchester, NY30 Sanger Stephanie A.  \ Rivet Lori K. 2049675 1,147

Earlville, NY31 Albee Tammy L.  \ Demuro Stacey A. 2049711 1,146

Painted Post, NY32 Potoeski Melissa A.  \ Stephens Melissa S. 1940524 1,144

Caledonia, NY33 Bzduch Celeste   \ Flint Betsy A. 2005812 1,143

Lowville, NY34 Nagy Lisa M.  \ Fort Laurie A. 2005024 1,134

Wappingers Falls, NY35 Daniels Anita S.  \ Alfred Judy C. 2010351 1,133

Bath, NY36 Howell Elaine D.  \ Yochum Katherine L. 2014005 1,131

Camillus, NY36 VanHorn Stephanie B.  \ Genninger Betty 1939744 1,131

Fort Ann, NY38 McNaughton Kathleen A.  \ Spoor Karen
R.

2025653 1,129

Lagrangeville, NY39 Elliott Marie M.  \ Spiegel Carrie F. 2031317 1,118

Caledonia, NY40 Brown Brenda L.  \ Luckenbach Dawn M. 2005812 1,103

Brantingham, NY40 Roes Sheryl S.  \ Fowler Carol A. 2005826 1,103

Mahopac, NY42 Hess Lucinda A.  \ Dilsizian Pamela A. 1940652 1,083

Bath, NY43 Butler Sandra K.  \ Clark Kimberly S. 1940523 1,066

Painted Post, NY44 Potoeski Cassandra L.  \ Potoeski Melissa
M.

1940524 1,003

The lowest score to cash is 1247.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Manchester, NY1 Albanese Becky A.  \ Heubusch Ashley M. 2049675 1,334

Waterloo, NY2 Daghita Klena L.  \ Milito Kristina M. 1940192 1,299

Schenectady, NY3 Largeteau Michelle A.  \ Schissler Jennifer
L.

2161727 1,294

Lockport, NY4 McKenzie Angelica   \ McIntyre Anna O. 2005080 1,284

Fulton, NY5 Shue Sandra L.  \ Austic Theresa M. 1958460 1,237

Rochester, NY6 Getty Laurie A.  \ Richmond Julianne 2287515 1,236

Silevr Springs, NY7 Lowin Megan E.  \ Green Renee L. 2005819 1,200

Wappingers Falls, NY8 Marker Kimberly K.  \ Paterno Donna L. 2018087 1,193
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Pulaski, NY9 Burns Catherine M.  \ Wilson Jennifer L. 2083747 1,187

Phelps, NY10 Itara Jennifer L.  \ Connolly Deanna E. 1940193 1,184

Waterloo, NY11 Flanagan Laura R.  \ Porter Anna 1940191 1,181

Tonawanda, NY12 Reeves Maria T.  \ Overholt Coleen M. 1940637 1,177

Lowville, NY13 Derouin Kimberly S.  \ Hankey Brandi L. 1939462 1,174

Albany, NY14 Donnelly Nicole L.  \ Brown Francesca R. 2271406 1,166

Waterloo, NY15 Lee Linda D.  \ Kieck Dorothy A. 1940191 1,164

Fulton, NY16 Reed Lisa M.  \ Kistner Lynn M. 1958460 1,163

Lagrangeville, NY17 Vetrano Marilynn A.  \ Webb Megan E. 2031317 1,159

Silevr Springs, NY18 Granger Lisa M.  \ Granger Erica M. 2005819 1,158

Phelps, NY19 Whitley Linda L.  \ Mosher Karen M. 1940189 1,143

Albany, NY20 Riegert Christy   \ Lachanski Melissa M. 2271406 1,140

Bath, NY21 Randall Margaret W.  \ Tobias Vickie A. 2014005 1,135

Tonawanda, NY21 Toney Kathy J.  \ Herzog Lisa M. 1940637 1,135

Hoosick Falls, NY23 Caron Rhonda M.  \ Cummings Tanya M. 2054013 1,134

Kingston, NY24 Dammier Millie M.  \ Marmo Lee A. 2044697 1,121

Syosset, NY25 Arbacas Laura   \ Campbell Karen A. 2190021 1,120

Syosset, NY26 James Jennette P.  \ Zimmerman Karen A. 2190021 1,118

Wappingers Falls, NY27 Daniels Susan M.  \ Romeo Janine M. 2018087 1,115

Waterloo, NY27 Schreier Melissa J.  \ Carmel Jennifer L. 1940192 1,115

Phelps, NY29 Williams Bethanne M.  \ Force Carol A. 1940189 1,114

Morrisville, NY30 McLean Jeanmarie   \ Davis Debbie A. 1986632 1,105

UNKNOWN, NY30 McCord Theresa I.  \ Leon Justine A. 2083454 1,105

Ballston Lake, NY32 Rucinski Denise   \ Gaige Carol 2039430 1,104

Hoosick Falls, NY33 Moseley Terry L.  \ Timmerman Jean M. 2054013 1,103

East Moriches, NY34 Voellm Joyce L.  \ Kennedy Janice L. 1963313 1,089

Painted Post, NY35 Huntley Lisa A.  \ Farr Heather L. 1940521 1,088

Horseheads, NY36 Bennett Robin   \ Griffin Rosemary 2060074 1,083

Horseheads, NY37 White Candie M.  \ Shafer Jennifer 2060074 1,082

Cohoes, NY38 Bolognino Eillen M.  \ Rubino Kerri Jo 2271407 1,081

Syosset, NY38 Wodzinski Kathleen A.  \ Fucci Grace 2190022 1,081

Lockport, NY40 Hutchins Tina M.  \ Wheeler Jennifer E. 2005080 1,080

Kingston, NY41 Lannon Diane L.  \ Boyle Pamela M. 2044697 1,079

Bath, NY42 Sheehan Donna M.  \ Rice Cheryl A. 1940523 1,075

Farmington, NY43 Cooley Brigget A.  \ Tiller Stacey M. 1940190 1,074

Farmington, NY44 Tiller Bailey A.  \ Tiller Gail 1940190 1,070

Hilton, NY44 Herrin Cheryl L.  \ Casavant Barbara J. 1939437 1,070

Mahopac, NY46 Spinelli Marie T.  \ Taggart Joann 1940652 1,068

Ballston Lake, NY47 Dalton Cheryl   \ Rathbun-Read Lisa S. 2039430 1,067

Morrisville, NY48 Allen Judy M.  \ Caloia Jennifer 1986632 1,066

Cohoes, NY49 Jacobus Kandi   \ Valigorsky Jaimie L. 2271407 1,065

Baldwinsville, NY50 Goodfellow Tori L.  \ Pientka Lori A. 2253643 1,063

Syosset, NY51 Celano Michelle F.  \ Baron Lisa M. 2190023 1,057

Painted Post, NY52 Beckman Emma K. 02/2 \ Farrell Audrey
L.

1940522 1,055

Rochester, NY53 Casavant Barbara J.  \ Seever Breanna B. 1987259 1,024
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Canandaigua, NY54 Walker Janet L.  \ Brink Joyce M. 2049676 1,021

The lowest score to cash is 1187.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 380 & Over, Handicapped

North Syracuse, NY1 Close Jennifer R.  \ Kuhlkin Lizabeth 2136395 1,368

Lockport, NY2 Glaser Angela M.  \ Chepelsky Shanna 2005079 1,353

Saugerties, NY3 Tenyenhuis Patti K.  \ Rotter Laura L. 2328803 1,302

Syosset, NY4 Morlack Samantha L.  \ Jolliffe Vonetta J. 2192349 1,296

Niagara Falls, NY5 Aiezza Jessica R.  \ Kuhlkin Lizabeth 1979622 1,266

Liverpool, NY6 Guernsey Shannon M.  \ Guernsey Megan 2048082 1,256

Liverpool, NY7 Tryniski Kendra R.  \ White-Jones
LaShanna C.

2048082 1,249

Pulaski, NY8 Esposito Nicole C.  \ Radick Courtney S. 2083747 1,248

Rochester, NY8 Mangiola Christina M.  \ Gerken Sarah 2290755 1,248

Phelps, NY10 Comstock Alicia N.  \ Jones Samantha M. 1940193 1,246

Syosset, NY11 Cazzalino Dianna M.  \ Maresca Sandra M. 2192349 1,244

Niagara Falls, NY12 Pizzo Sarah M.  \ Sterner Michelle L. 1979622 1,226

Endicott, NY13 Stillwell Brittany M.  \ Krager Sarah J. 2032797 1,216

Rochester, NY14 Brant Morgan   \ Newberry Katlyn 2287515 1,182

Lockport, NY15 Mangiola Kara M.  \ Carroll Haley A. 2005079 1,180

Saugerties, NY15 DeCarlo Denise M.  \ Musto Jodi C. 2059521 1,180

Rochester, NY17 Robinson Theresa L.  \ Gustke Traci L. 2215005 1,148

Syracuse, NY18 O'Brien Nicole M.  \ Ashby Krystal M. 1979629 1,142

Baldwinsville, NY19 VanGorden Dawn   \ Ort Deanna 2253643 1,127

Syracuse, NY20 Boughner Nichole M.  \ DiFlorio Roseann 1979629 1,119

Hilton, NY21 Pakusch Nicole A.  \ Morriss Jenny J. 1939437 1,082

Schenectady, NY22 Criscuolo Elizabeth   \ Earl Renee A. 2161727 1,055

Endicott, NY23 Hanssen Karen L.  \ Kendall Stephanie J. 2032797 1,037

Syosset, NY24 Mirro Michele C.  \ Fucci April L. 2190023 1,032

The lowest score to cash is 1296.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Horseheads, NY1 White Candie M. 2060074 682

Bath, NY2 Butler Sandra K. 1940523 675

Lowville, NY3 Nagy Lisa M. 2005024 668

Painted Post, NY4 Stephens Melissa S. 1940524 664

Wappingers Falls, NY5 Daniels Susan M. 2018087 660

East Moriches, NY6 Plume Charlene 1963313 656

Syracuse, NY7 Lafaver Carolyn 1939747 654

Camillus, NY8 Jackson Margaret D. 1939744 650

Rochester, NY9 Crawford Tiffany C. 1987259 643

Brantingham, NY10 Eaton Cynthia J. 2005826 642

New York State USBC

Current Standings

2025 New York State USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 13, 2025   05:10 PM Page 5 of 16



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Camillus, NY11 Kay Tammy J. 1939748 639

Camillus, NY12 Canestrare Rosanne C. 1939748 637

Waterloo, NY12 Kieck Dorothy A. 1940191 637

Saugerties, NY14 Naccarato Valerie 2063008 635

Waterloo, NY15 Flanagan Laura R. 1940191 633

Saugerties, NY16 Gerard Tammy L. 2063008 631

Earlville, NY17 Marshall Cheryl L. 2049712 626

Camillus, NY17 Rinaldi Karen 1939745 626

Lowville, NY19 Barney Amanda J. 2005024 625

Albany, NY19 Riegert Christy 2271406 625

Camillus, NY21 Platt Diane M. 1939748 624

Morrisville, NY21 McLean Jeanmarie 1986632 624

Bouckville, NY23 Clark Tracy L. 1995530 622

Saugerties, NY24 Mancuso Linda 2063008 619

Wappingers Falls, NY24 Daniels Anita S. 2010351 619

Lagrangeville, NY26 Elliott Marie M. 2031317 618

Syracuse, NY27 Lucio Sue 1939747 617

Painted Post, NY28 Kelchner Lori B. 1940522 615

Manchester, NY29 Albanese Becky A. 2049675 614

East Moriches, NY30 Zimmerman Susanne E. 1963313 611

Manchester, NY31 Rivet Lori K. 2049675 608

East Moriches, NY32 Voellm Joyce L. 1963313 606

Earlville, NY33 Bailey Michele W. 2049712 604

Bouckville, NY33 Kochman Danielle M. 1995530 604

Syracuse, NY33 Lafaver Alyssa 1939747 604

Camillus, NY33 Tamblin Teddy A. 1939745 604

Painted Post, NY37 Leipold Rebekah M. 1940521 603

Camillus, NY38 VanHorn Stephanie B. 1939744 599

Bath, NY39 Yochum Katherine L. 2014005 597

Painted Post, NY39 Potoeski Melissa A. 1940524 597

Saugerties, NY39 Earley Jacquelyn E. 2063008 597

Schenectady, NY39 Largeteau Michelle A. 2161727 597

Hoosick Falls, NY43 Caron Rhonda M. 2054013 590

Lowville, NY43 Delles Amanda L. 1939462 590

Caledonia, NY45 Flint Betsy A. 2005812 589

Cohoes, NY45 Bolognino Eillen M. 2271407 589

Syracuse, NY47 Kuppel Constance J. 1939746 588

Wappingers Falls, NY48 Alfred Judy C. 2010351 587

Newark, NY49 Johnson Courtney L. 2064736 585

Rochester, NY50 Croft Samantha L. 1987259 583

Fulton, NY51 Austic Theresa M. 1958460 582

Albany, NY51 Donnelly Nicole L. 2271406 582

Lagrangeville, NY53 Spiegel Carrie F. 2031317 581

Painted Post, NY54 Huntley Lisa A. 1940521 580

Waterloo, NY55 Daghita Klena L. 1940192 579

Canandaigua, NY56 Walker Janet L. 2049676 578
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Phelps, NY57 Itara Jennifer L. 1940193 577

Hoosick Falls, NY58 Moseley Terry L. 2054013 575

Fort Ann, NY59 Spoor Karen R. 2025653 574

Syracuse, NY60 Wituszynski Jacqueline L. 1939746 569

Fort Ann, NY61 Wood Kimberlee A. 2025653 568

Rochester, NY62 Wheeler Jessica 2082222 567

Syracuse, NY63 Chatfield Ann M. 1939746 566

Bath, NY63 Howell Elaine D. 2014005 566

Newark, NY65 Taylor Cari L. 2064736 565

Hilton, NY66 Herrin Cheryl L. 1939437 564

Caledonia, NY67 Brown Brenda L. 2005812 563

Brantingham, NY68 Zehr Sheila L. 2005826 562

Brantingham, NY69 Roes Sheryl S. 2005826 561

Caledonia, NY70 Bzduch Celeste 2005812 556

Camillus, NY70 Stamp Sue 1939745 556

Earlville, NY72 Burdick Wendy S. 2049711 555

Lowville, NY73 Carlton Kalie S. 1939462 554

Silevr Springs, NY74 Lowin Megan E. 2005819 552

Canandaigua, NY75 Hauser Rebecca A. 2049676 551

Bouckville, NY75 Mordus Veronica 1995530 551

Fort Ann, NY77 Burch Judith L. 2025653 549

Rochester, NY77 Dambra Magen E. 2082222 549

Mahopac, NY79 Hess Lucinda A. 1940652 547

Fort Ann, NY80 McNaughton Kathleen A. 2025653 543

Painted Post, NY81 Miller Evelyn J. 1940522 542

Earlville, NY82 Albee Tammy L. 2049711 541

Camillus, NY83 Scarson Mary 1939744 534

Syracuse, NY84 Castellini Stacey M. 1939747 529

Wappingers Falls, NY85 Murray Heather A. 2010351 517

Painted Post, NY86 Potoeski Cassandra L. 1940524 514

Wappingers Falls, NY87 Marker Kimberly K. 2018087 512

Earlville, NY88 Stratton Donna M. 2049712 505

Cohoes, NY89 Jacobus Kandi 2271407 504

Earlville, NY90 Talandes Anne Marie 2049712 501

Camillus, NY90 Genninger Betty 1939744 501

The lowest score to cash is 633.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Phelps, NY1 Whitley Linda L. 1940189 654

Fulton, NY2 Reed Lisa M. 1958460 638

Morrisville, NY3 Davis Debbie A. 1986632 635

Syosset, NY4 Zimmerman Karen A. 2190021 623

Horseheads, NY5 Griffin Rosemary 2060074 620

Tonawanda, NY6 Reeves Maria T. 1940637 619
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Silevr Springs, NY6 Granger Lisa M. 2005819 619

Waterloo, NY8 Lee Linda D. 1940191 617

Syosset, NY9 Campbell Karen A. 2190021 613

Syosset, NY10 Baron Lisa M. 2190023 611

Wappingers Falls, NY10 Romeo Janine M. 2018087 611

Lockport, NY12 Wheeler Jennifer E. 2005080 604

Bath, NY13 Tobias Vickie A. 2014005 602

Earlville, NY13 Demuro Stacey A. 2049711 602

Lagrangeville, NY15 Webb Megan E. 2031317 599

Rochester, NY15 Robinson Theresa L. 2215005 599

Lowville, NY15 Hankey Brandi L. 1939462 599

Lockport, NY18 McKenzie Angelica 2005080 595

Camillus, NY19 Clark Donna 1939745 588

UNKNOWN, NY19 McCord Theresa I. 2083454 588

Newark, NY21 Cole Autumn L. 2064736 587

Schenectady, NY21 Criscuolo Elizabeth 2161727 587

Silevr Springs, NY23 Green Renee L. 2005819 586

Brantingham, NY24 Fowler Carol A. 2005826 582

Phelps, NY25 Connolly Deanna E. 1940193 580

Wappingers Falls, NY26 Paterno Donna L. 2018087 579

Mahopac, NY26 Taggart Joann 1940652 579

Lowville, NY26 Derouin Kimberly S. 1939462 579

Farmington, NY29 Tiller Gail 1940190 578

Rochester, NY29 Brant Morgan 2287515 578

Camillus, NY31 Wood Kathleen M. 1939748 576

Silevr Springs, NY32 Granger Erica M. 2005819 575

Hoosick Falls, NY33 Cummings Tanya M. 2054013 571

Tonawanda, NY34 Toney Kathy J. 1940637 570

Morrisville, NY34 Caloia Jennifer 1986632 570

Canandaigua, NY34 Brink Joyce M. 2049676 570

Syosset, NY37 James Jennette P. 2190021 568

Lowville, NY38 Gardner Gabreille M. 2005024 566

Rochester, NY38 Seever Breanna B. 1987259 566

Morrisville, NY40 Allen Judy M. 1986632 565

Waterloo, NY40 Porter Anna 1940191 565

Syosset, NY42 Celano Michelle F. 2190023 564

Painted Post, NY43 Leipold Kathleen D. 1940521 561

Pulaski, NY44 Burns Catherine M. 2083747 555

UNKNOWN, NY44 Leon Justine A. 2083454 555

Bouckville, NY46 Woodcock Kristen I. 1995530 554

Bath, NY46 Clark Kimberly S. 1940523 554

Bath, NY46 Randall Margaret W. 2014005 554

Syosset, NY49 Arbacas Laura 2190021 551

Horseheads, NY50 Bennett Robin 2060074 550

Farmington, NY50 Cooley Brigget A. 1940190 550

Canandaigua, NY52 Vaughan Jean M. 2049676 549
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Tonawanda, NY53 Overholt Coleen M. 1940637 548

Mahopac, NY54 Spinelli Marie T. 1940652 545

Ballston Lake, NY55 Rucinski Denise 2039430 544

Kingston, NY56 Marmo Lee A. 2044697 542

Syosset, NY57 Wodzinski Kathleen A. 2190022 541

Tonawanda, NY58 Herzog Lisa M. 1940637 536

Hilton, NY58 Casavant Barbara J. 1939437 536

Ballston Lake, NY60 Dalton Cheryl 2039430 535

Manchester, NY61 Sanger Stephanie A. 2049675 533

Farmington, NY61 Tiller Stacey M. 1940190 533

Syracuse, NY63 DeSantis Patricia L. 1939746 531

Kingston, NY64 Dammier Millie M. 2044697 530

Lockport, NY65 Hutchins Tina M. 2005080 527

Fulton, NY65 Shue Sandra L. 1958460 527

Pulaski, NY67 Esposito Nicole C. 2083747 523

Hoosick Falls, NY68 Timmerman Jean M. 2054013 522

Ballston Lake, NY69 Gaige Carol 2039430 520

East Moriches, NY70 Kennedy Janice L. 1963313 518

Cohoes, NY71 Rubino Kerri Jo 2271407 517

Mahopac, NY72 Dilsizian Pamela A. 1940652 516

Waterloo, NY72 Schreier Melissa J. 1940192 516

Earlville, NY74 Beaver Paula A. 2049711 515

Kingston, NY75 Lannon Diane L. 2044697 513

Farmington, NY75 Tiller Bailey A. 1940190 513

Bath, NY75 Sheehan Donna M. 1940523 513

Fulton, NY78 Kistner Lynn M. 1958460 512

Wappingers Falls, NY79 Palomino Geraldine M. 2010351 511

Caledonia, NY80 Luckenbach Dawn M. 2005812 509

Pulaski, NY80 Wilson Jennifer L. 2083747 509

Phelps, NY82 Williams Bethanne M. 1940189 508

Phelps, NY83 Force Carol A. 1940189 507

Painted Post, NY84 Potoeski Melissa M. 1940524 505

Hilton, NY85 Morriss Jenny J. 1939437 504

Newark, NY86 Smith Joan 2064736 503

Baldwinsville, NY87 Goodfellow Tori L. 2253643 501

Cohoes, NY88 Valigorsky Jaimie L. 2271407 499

Syosset, NY89 Mirro Michele C. 2190023 498

Rochester, NY90 Getty Laurie A. 2287515 488

Painted Post, NY91 Farrell Audrey L. 1940522 486

Baldwinsville, NY92 VanGorden Dawn 2253643 468

Syosset, NY93 Fucci Grace 2190022 452

Painted Post, NY94 Beckman Emma K. 02/2 1940522 447

Kingston, NY95 Boyle Pamela M. 2044697 433

The lowest score to cash is 599.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

North Syracuse, NY1 Close Jennifer R. 2136395 699

North Syracuse, NY2 Kuhlkin Lizabeth 2136395 698

Lockport, NY2 McIntyre Anna O. 2005080 698

Pulaski, NY4 Radick Courtney S. 2083747 694

Schenectady, NY5 Schissler Jennifer L. 2161727 693

Niagara Falls, NY6 Pizzo Sarah M. 1979622 685

Rochester, NY7 Gustke Traci L. 2215005 684

Syracuse, NY8 Ashby Krystal M. 1979629 678

Syosset, NY9 Fucci April L. 2190023 675

Lockport, NY9 Glaser Angela M. 2005079 675

Lockport, NY11 Chepelsky Shanna 2005079 673

Syosset, NY12 Cazzalino Dianna M. 2192349 667

Baldwinsville, NY13 Pientka Lori A. 2253643 663

Syosset, NY14 Jolliffe Vonetta J. 2192349 651

Endicott, NY15 Krager Sarah J. 2032797 645

Liverpool, NY16 Guernsey Megan 2048082 639

Syosset, NY17 Morlack Samantha L. 2192349 625

Waterloo, NY18 Milito Kristina M. 1940192 623

Baldwinsville, NY19 Ort Deanna 2253643 621

Saugerties, NY20 Tenyenhuis Patti K. 2328803 619

Rochester, NY21 Gerken Sarah 2290755 615

Liverpool, NY22 White-Jones LaShanna C. 2048082 614

Ballston Lake, NY23 Rathbun-Read Lisa S. 2039430 605

Niagara Falls, NY24 Aiezza Jessica R. 1979622 602

Syosset, NY25 Maresca Sandra M. 2192349 601

Rochester, NY26 Richmond Julianne 2287515 600

Rochester, NY27 Newberry Katlyn 2287515 599

Rochester, NY28 Mangiola Christina M. 2290755 596

Liverpool, NY29 Tryniski Kendra R. 2048082 594

Phelps, NY30 Comstock Alicia N. 1940193 587

Painted Post, NY31 Farr Heather L. 1940521 585

Niagara Falls, NY32 Sterner Michelle L. 1979622 584

Hilton, NY33 Pakusch Nicole A. 1939437 583

Liverpool, NY34 Guernsey Shannon M. 2048082 576

Endicott, NY35 Stillwell Brittany M. 2032797 569

Endicott, NY36 Kendall Stephanie J. 2032797 568

Lockport, NY37 Carroll Haley A. 2005079 567

Schenectady, NY38 Earl Renee A. 2161727 566

Saugerties, NY39 Rotter Laura L. 2328803 563

Albany, NY40 Brown Francesca R. 2271406 562

Lockport, NY40 Mangiola Kara M. 2005079 562

Waterloo, NY40 Carmel Jennifer L. 1940192 562

Endicott, NY43 Hanssen Karen L. 2032797 548

Albany, NY44 Lachanski Melissa M. 2271406 546

Phelps, NY45 Jones Samantha M. 1940193 543

Saugerties, NY46 Musto Jodi C. 2059521 538
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Bath, NY47 Rice Cheryl A. 1940523 537

Manchester, NY48 Heubusch Ashley M. 2049675 525

Syracuse, NY49 DiFlorio Roseann 1979629 518

Horseheads, NY50 Shafer Jennifer 2060074 515

Syracuse, NY51 Boughner Nichole M. 1979629 510

Phelps, NY52 Mosher Karen M. 1940189 507

Syracuse, NY53 O'Brien Nicole M. 1979629 505

Saugerties, NY54 DeCarlo Denise M. 2059521 490

The lowest score to cash is 675.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Painted Post, NY1 Leipold Rebekah M. 1940521 2,001

Waterloo, NY2 Daghita Klena L. 1940192 1,964

Syracuse, NY3 Lafaver Carolyn 1939747 1,956

Earlville, NY4 Bailey Michele W. 2049712 1,947

Lowville, NY5 Barney Amanda J. 2005024 1,946

Camillus, NY6 Jackson Margaret D. 1939744 1,941

Bouckville, NY7 Kochman Danielle M. 1995530 1,937

Camillus, NY8 Rinaldi Karen 1939745 1,889

Camillus, NY8 Canestrare Rosanne C. 1939748 1,889

Camillus, NY10 Kay Tammy J. 1939748 1,883

Horseheads, NY11 White Candie M. 2060074 1,874

Camillus, NY12 Platt Diane M. 1939748 1,872

Syracuse, NY13 Lucio Sue 1939747 1,869

Rochester, NY14 Crawford Tiffany C. 1987259 1,866

Saugerties, NY15 Gerard Tammy L. 2063008 1,864

Earlville, NY15 Marshall Cheryl L. 2049712 1,864

Painted Post, NY17 Kelchner Lori B. 1940522 1,854

Painted Post, NY17 Stephens Melissa S. 1940524 1,854

Syracuse, NY19 Lafaver Alyssa 1939747 1,844

Saugerties, NY20 Mancuso Linda 2063008 1,843

Wappingers Falls, NY21 Daniels Anita S. 2010351 1,842

Brantingham, NY22 Eaton Cynthia J. 2005826 1,839

Earlville, NY23 Burdick Wendy S. 2049711 1,832

Lowville, NY24 Nagy Lisa M. 2005024 1,823

East Moriches, NY24 Plume Charlene 1963313 1,823

Bath, NY24 Butler Sandra K. 1940523 1,823

Camillus, NY27 Stamp Sue 1939745 1,813

Waterloo, NY28 Kieck Dorothy A. 1940191 1,812

East Moriches, NY29 Voellm Joyce L. 1963313 1,809

Syracuse, NY30 Kuppel Constance J. 1939746 1,808

Fulton, NY31 Austic Theresa M. 1958460 1,796

Manchester, NY32 Albanese Becky A. 2049675 1,788

Painted Post, NY32 Huntley Lisa A. 1940521 1,788
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Camillus, NY34 VanHorn Stephanie B. 1939744 1,784

Bouckville, NY34 Mordus Veronica 1995530 1,784

Manchester, NY36 Rivet Lori K. 2049675 1,780

Saugerties, NY36 Naccarato Valerie 2063008 1,780

Camillus, NY38 Tamblin Teddy A. 1939745 1,777

Waterloo, NY39 Flanagan Laura R. 1940191 1,775

Hoosick Falls, NY40 Caron Rhonda M. 2054013 1,773

Rochester, NY41 Croft Samantha L. 1987259 1,767

Silevr Springs, NY42 Lowin Megan E. 2005819 1,764

East Moriches, NY43 Zimmerman Susanne E. 1963313 1,763

Newark, NY44 Johnson Courtney L. 2064736 1,758

Bath, NY45 Yochum Katherine L. 2014005 1,752

Hilton, NY46 Herrin Cheryl L. 1939437 1,751

Phelps, NY47 Itara Jennifer L. 1940193 1,747

Painted Post, NY48 Potoeski Melissa A. 1940524 1,746

Caledonia, NY49 Bzduch Celeste 2005812 1,741

Newark, NY50 Taylor Cari L. 2064736 1,739

Fort Ann, NY51 McNaughton Kathleen A. 2025653 1,723

Morrisville, NY52 McLean Jeanmarie 1986632 1,718

Syracuse, NY53 Chatfield Ann M. 1939746 1,716

Syracuse, NY54 Wituszynski Jacqueline L. 1939746 1,715

Caledonia, NY55 Flint Betsy A. 2005812 1,708

Hoosick Falls, NY56 Moseley Terry L. 2054013 1,705

Schenectady, NY57 Largeteau Michelle A. 2161727 1,703

Syracuse, NY58 Castellini Stacey M. 1939747 1,702

Earlville, NY59 Albee Tammy L. 2049711 1,699

Fort Ann, NY60 Wood Kimberlee A. 2025653 1,694

Fort Ann, NY61 Spoor Karen R. 2025653 1,690

Bath, NY62 Howell Elaine D. 2014005 1,682

Brantingham, NY63 Roes Sheryl S. 2005826 1,681

Fort Ann, NY64 Burch Judith L. 2025653 1,669

Mahopac, NY65 Hess Lucinda A. 1940652 1,662

Earlville, NY66 Talandes Anne Marie 2049712 1,656

Saugerties, NY67 Earley Jacquelyn E. 2063008 1,643

Painted Post, NY68 Miller Evelyn J. 1940522 1,640

Camillus, NY69 Scarson Mary 1939744 1,633

Camillus, NY70 Genninger Betty 1939744 1,632

Wappingers Falls, NY71 Alfred Judy C. 2010351 1,626

Earlville, NY72 Stratton Donna M. 2049712 1,623

Wappingers Falls, NY73 Murray Heather A. 2010351 1,607

Brantingham, NY74 Zehr Sheila L. 2005826 1,600

Caledonia, NY75 Brown Brenda L. 2005812 1,592

Painted Post, NY76 Potoeski Cassandra L. 1940524 1,548

Wappingers Falls, NY77 Daniels Susan M. 2018087 1,272

Lowville, NY78 Fort Laurie A. 2005024 1,160

Wappingers Falls, NY79 Marker Kimberly K. 2018087 1,099
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The lowest score to cash is 1869.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 150 - 189, Handicapped

Syosset, NY1 Baron Lisa M. 2190023 1,858

Newark, NY2 Cole Autumn L. 2064736 1,830

Morrisville, NY3 Davis Debbie A. 1986632 1,824

Fulton, NY4 Reed Lisa M. 1958460 1,817

Syosset, NY5 Campbell Karen A. 2190022 1,804

Lockport, NY6 McKenzie Angelica 2005080 1,803

Syracuse, NY7 DeSantis Patricia L. 1939746 1,796

Syosset, NY8 James Jennette P. 2190021 1,792

Horseheads, NY9 Griffin Rosemary 2060074 1,789

Silevr Springs, NY10 Granger Lisa M. 2005819 1,770

Earlville, NY11 Demuro Stacey A. 2049711 1,757

Farmington, NY12 Cooley Brigget A. 1940190 1,747

Tonawanda, NY13 Toney Kathy J. 1940637 1,743

Silevr Springs, NY13 Green Renee L. 2005819 1,743

Waterloo, NY15 Lee Linda D. 1940191 1,739

Phelps, NY16 Whitley Linda L. 1940189 1,727

Wappingers Falls, NY17 Palomino Geraldine M. 2010351 1,721

Rochester, NY18 Brant Morgan 2287515 1,720

Syosset, NY19 Zimmerman Karen A. 2190021 1,719

Mahopac, NY20 Taggart Joann 1940652 1,710

Schenectady, NY21 Criscuolo Elizabeth 2161727 1,709

Tonawanda, NY22 Reeves Maria T. 1940637 1,708

Camillus, NY23 Clark Donna 1939745 1,706

Hilton, NY24 Morriss Jenny J. 1939437 1,701

Bath, NY24 Tobias Vickie A. 2014005 1,701

Morrisville, NY26 Allen Judy M. 1986632 1,700

Brantingham, NY27 Fowler Carol A. 2005826 1,699

Camillus, NY28 Wood Kathleen M. 1939748 1,698

Caledonia, NY29 Luckenbach Dawn M. 2005812 1,697

Kingston, NY30 Dammier Millie M. 2044697 1,690

Lockport, NY31 Wheeler Jennifer E. 2005080 1,685

Pulaski, NY32 Esposito Nicole C. 2083747 1,674

Ballston Lake, NY33 Rucinski Denise 2039430 1,672

Horseheads, NY34 Bennett Robin 2060074 1,670

Rochester, NY35 Getty Laurie A. 2287515 1,668

Bath, NY35 Randall Margaret W. 2014005 1,668

Phelps, NY35 Connolly Deanna E. 1940193 1,668

Phelps, NY38 Williams Bethanne M. 1940189 1,667

Silevr Springs, NY39 Granger Erica M. 2005819 1,658

Painted Post, NY40 Leipold Kathleen D. 1940521 1,656

Bouckville, NY41 Woodcock Kristen I. 1995530 1,655

Syosset, NY41 Arbacas Laura 2190021 1,655

Fulton, NY43 Shue Sandra L. 1958460 1,653

Syosset, NY44 Celano Michelle F. 2190023 1,652
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 150 - 189, Handicapped

Painted Post, NY45 Farrell Audrey L. 1940522 1,647

Kingston, NY46 Marmo Lee A. 2044697 1,645

Waterloo, NY47 Porter Anna 1940191 1,644

Syosset, NY48 Wodzinski Kathleen A. 2190022 1,642

Waterloo, NY49 Schreier Melissa J. 1940192 1,636

Manchester, NY50 Sanger Stephanie A. 2049675 1,635

Earlville, NY51 Beaver Paula A. 2049711 1,634

Lockport, NY52 Hutchins Tina M. 2005080 1,632

Morrisville, NY53 Caloia Jennifer 1986632 1,626

Scotia, NY54 Gaige Carol 1940616 1,620

Tonawanda, NY55 Overholt Coleen M. 1940637 1,618

Farmington, NY55 Tiller Bailey A. 1940190 1,618

Hilton, NY57 Seever Breanna B. 1939437 1,616

Farmington, NY58 Tiller Gail 1940190 1,605

Hoosick Falls, NY59 Cummings Tanya M. 2054013 1,601

Baldwinsville, NY60 Goodfellow Tori L. 2253643 1,590

Newark, NY61 Smith Joan 2064736 1,587

East Moriches, NY61 Kennedy Janice L. 1963313 1,587

Lowville, NY63 Gardner Gabreille M. 2005024 1,586

Tonawanda, NY64 Herzog Lisa M. 1940637 1,583

Fulton, NY65 Kistner Lynn M. 1958460 1,582

Farmington, NY66 Tiller Stacey M. 1940190 1,577

Hoosick Falls, NY67 Timmerman Jean M. 2054013 1,567

Kingston, NY68 Boyle Pamela M. 2044697 1,551

Kingston, NY69 Lannon Diane L. 2044697 1,548

Mahopac, NY70 Dilsizian Pamela A. 1940652 1,544

Bath, NY70 Clark Kimberly S. 1940523 1,544

Bath, NY70 Sheehan Donna M. 1940523 1,544

Mahopac, NY73 Spinelli Marie T. 1940652 1,538

Hadley, NY74 Dalton Cheryl 1939804 1,526

Pulaski, NY75 Wilson Jennifer L. 2083747 1,520

Phelps, NY76 Force Carol A. 1940189 1,513

Painted Post, NY77 Potoeski Melissa M. 1940524 1,496

Syosset, NY78 Mirro Michele C. 2190023 1,491

Painted Post, NY79 Beckman Emma K. 02/2 1940522 1,466

Syosset, NY80 Fucci Grace 2190022 1,443

Baldwinsville, NY81 VanGorden Dawn 2253643 1,393

Wappingers Falls, NY82 Paterno Donna L. 2018087 1,185

Wappingers Falls, NY83 Romeo Janine M. 2018087 1,114

Pulaski, NY84 Moro Rosa L. 2083747 527

The lowest score to cash is 1743.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Lockport, NY1 Glaser Angela M. 2005079 2,126
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Niagara Falls, NY2 Kuhlkin Lizabeth 1979622 2,103

Lockport, NY3 McIntyre Anna O. 2005080 2,041

Pulaski, NY4 Gustke Traci L. 2083746 2,017

Pulaski, NY5 Radick Courtney S. 2083746 1,974

Pulaski, NY6 Close Jennifer R. 2083746 1,973

Lockport, NY7 Chepelsky Shanna 2005079 1,967

Syosset, NY8 Jolliffe Vonetta J. 2192349 1,949

Syosset, NY9 Morlack Samantha L. 2192349 1,930

Liverpool, NY10 Guernsey Megan 2048082 1,924

Niagara Falls, NY10 Pizzo Sarah M. 1979622 1,924

Syosset, NY12 Fucci April L. 2190023 1,906

Endicott, NY13 Krager Sarah J. 2032797 1,893

Schenectady, NY14 Schissler Jennifer L. 2161727 1,890

Niagara Falls, NY15 Aiezza Jessica R. 1979622 1,886

Waterloo, NY16 Milito Kristina M. 1940192 1,876

Niagara Falls, NY17 Sterner Michelle L. 1982262 1,875

Syosset, NY18 Cazzalino Dianna M. 2192349 1,870

Rochester, NY19 Richmond Julianne 2287515 1,845

Syracuse, NY20 Ashby Krystal M. 2032980 1,842

Syracuse, NY21 White-Jones LaShanna C. 2032980 1,835

Lockport, NY22 Mangiola Kara M. 2005079 1,821

Ballston Lake, NY23 Rathbun-Read Lisa S. 2039430 1,819

Rome, NY24 Ort Deanna 2283326 1,803

Liverpool, NY24 Tryniski Kendra R. 2048082 1,803

Endicott, NY26 Kendall Stephanie J. 2032797 1,792

Lockport, NY27 Carroll Haley A. 2005079 1,783

Phelps, NY28 Comstock Alicia N. 1940193 1,776

Syosset, NY29 Maresca Sandra M. 2192349 1,773

Rochester, NY30 Newberry Katlyn 2287515 1,758

Endicott, NY31 Stillwell Brittany M. 2032797 1,754

Baldwinsville, NY32 Pientka Lori A. 2253643 1,751

Liverpool, NY33 Guernsey Shannon M. 2048082 1,734

Manchester, NY34 Heubusch Ashley M. 2049675 1,703

Waterloo, NY35 Carmel Jennifer L. 1940192 1,685

Phelps, NY35 Jones Samantha M. 1940193 1,685

Painted Post, NY37 Farr Heather L. 1940521 1,676

Phelps, NY38 Mosher Karen M. 1940189 1,675

Syracuse, NY39 DiFlorio Roseann 1979629 1,643

Bath, NY40 Rice Cheryl A. 1940523 1,630

Syracuse, NY41 O'Brien Nicole M. 1979629 1,624

Hilton, NY42 Pakusch Nicole A. 1939437 1,622

Schenectady, NY43 Earl Renee A. 2161727 1,588

Horseheads, NY44 Shafer Jennifer 2060074 1,552

Endicott, NY45 Hanssen Karen L. 2032797 1,550

Syracuse, NY45 Boughner Nichole M. 1979629 1,550

Saugerties, NY47 Tenyenhuis Patti K. 2059521 1,304
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Schenectady, NY48 Rotter Laura L. 2117875 1,180

Saugerties, NY49 Musto Jodi C. 2059521 1,162

Saugerties, NY50 DeCarlo Denise M. 2059521 1,046

Saugerties, NY51 Waite Helen M. 2059521 623

The lowest score to cash is 1949.
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